WILOCATS West Genesee

Coaches:

Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball
2024 - 2025

¢ Madison Stanton, Head Coach

Players (15)

HOME NUMBER
2/82
7

15
14
12
8

3

10
13
11

9
4/86
6/84

NAME

Madison Brigati
Addison Cantor-Feller
Charlene Delaney
Katie Domin
Makenna Dunham
Ava Egerbrecht
Riley Giriffin

Layla Meany

Sara Napierski
Caitlyn Newman
Ava Ruetsch

Lila Severson
Olivia Simiele
Aubrey Stone
Annabelle Tindall

Athletics Director: Mike Burns
Assistant: Joann Ramin

5203 West Genesee St
Camillus, NY, 13031
(315) 487-4560
www.westgenesee.org

POSITION GRADE
Libero 11
Middle 11
RH 10
Middle 10
OH 10
S 10
OH 11
RH 10
Middle 9
OH 10
OH 11
Libero 11
S 10
OH 10

DS 9
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